
Always walk around the car to 
check no children are around 
before moving it.

Restrict access
to the driveway
from the house
and front yard
by using fences
and gates.

IS YOUR 
DRIVEWAY
KIDSAFE?
SUPERVISE,  
SEPARATE & SEE

Visit kidsafevic.com.au  
to find out more

DON’T GO IF YOU DON’T KNOW!
You can prevent driveway runovers.

Remember...
Don’t go if you
don’t know!
You can prevent
driveway runovers.

kidsafevic.com.au  

www.kidsafevic.com.au
www.kidsafevic.com.au


Driveway Safety
Checklist

Are you aware of your car’s 
blind spot?
 
Do you know where children are 
when you move the car? 
 
Do they have a safe place to wave 
bye-bye from? 
 
Are children safely holding hands 
with another adult? 
 
If you are the only adult at home, 
are children inside the car with you? 
 
Do you have a safe play area away 
from the driveway? 
 
Have you walked around your car 
and checked before getting in to 
move it? 
 
Do you always have children in mind 
when using your reversing mirrors, 
sensors or cameras? 
 
Have you put your hand-brake on 
before getting out of the car?

Always watch children when cars are coming 
in and out of the driveway. Hold their hand or 
hold them close to keep them safe.

If you are the
only one at
home, have
children in the
car with you
when moving it.

A driveway is a small road.
Don’t let children play
in the driveway.

All cars have a large 
blind spot, some up 
to 15m behind. Even 
cars with reversing 
sensors and cameras 
can be involved in 
driveway runovers.

15 metres


